
 
Day 3     Heats    4th August 2017  

 

 

EVENT 301 Mens Open 100m Freestyle            

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time                R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Stanislas Chausson (03) Millfield     56.07  + 0.74 585  - 
2. Silas Mendez (03) Reading     56.53  + 0.71 571     27.26 
3. Kieran Bott (03) Co Leicester     56.58  + 0.69 569     27.21 
4. Ethan Grace-Riches (03) Lincoln Vulc     56.68  + 0.70 566     27.61 
5. Pierce Greening (03) Cockermouth     56.99  + 0.74 557     27.77 
6. Bradley Evans (03) Derventio     57.40  + 0.62 545     27.75 
7. Ryan Zhao (04) Gates &Whick     57.63  + 0.72 539     27.78 
8. Harrison Barber (03) Biddulph     57.70  + 0.73 537     27.58 
9. Luca Riezzo (03) Exeter City     57.80  + 0.62 534     27.87 
10. Samuel Oxley (03) Soundwell     57.87  + 0.69 532     27.54 
11. Kieran Summers (03) Scunthorpe A     58.04  + 0.81 527     28.24 
12. Ethan Santos (03) Bo Newham     58.30  + 0.61 520     28.16 
13. James Hart (04) Reading     58.58  + 0.80 513     27.96 
14. Ryan McCoy (03) Hackney     58.99  + 0.70 502     27.68 
15. Nathan Woodrow (03) UEA Norwich     59.06  + 0.70 501     28.46 
  Niall Coulthard (03) Sedgefield  DNC      

 
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time                R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Finlay Maxwell (02) Beckenham     55.44  + 0.76 605     26.84 
2. Finn Nicholl (02) StaffordApex     55.83  + 0.64 593     27.10 
3. George Robert-Shaw (02) Dorking     55.91  + 0.69 590     26.60 
4. Ellis Stanhope (02) Sevenoaks     56.16  + 0.57 582     27.36 
5. Ewan Taylor (02) Staines     56.34  + 0.71 577     27.07 
6. Sam Perkins (02) teamipswich     56.35  + 0.73 576     27.21 
7. Louis Choron (02) Hastings     56.44  + 0.69 574     27.18 
8. Aaron Wilson (02) Romford Town     56.45  + 0.79 573     26.70 
9. Lewis Jones (02) Chase     56.55  + 0.75 570     27.52 
10. Jackson Olin (02) Camden Swiss     56.56  + 0.69 570     27.87 
11. Joshua Williams (02) Wycombe Dist     56.63  + 0.75 568     27.17 
11. Lewis Moore (02) Deben     56.63  + 0.70 568     26.83 
13. Benjamin Fannon (02) Plymouth Lea     57.01  + 0.66 557     27.21 
14. Robert Jennings (02) Halesowen     57.24  + 0.61 550  - 
15. Willem Koster (02) Dulwich Dolp     57.47  + 0.69 543     27.80 
16. Jacob Copeland (02) Crewe Flyers     57.67  + 0.80 538     27.30 

 
16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time               R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Ben Turland (01) Pioneer 79     54.73  + 0.65 629     26.34 
2. Fynn Lewis-Gale (01) Co Hereford     54.74  + 0.72 629     26.54 
3. Ethan Rayment (01) Plymouth Lea     54.83  + 0.65 626     26.13 
4. Thomas Shepherd (01) Leatherhead     54.93  + 0.67 622     26.61 
5. Alex Mason (01) Chester Le S     55.03  + 0.64 619     26.74 
6. Matthew Burton (01) Maxwell     55.05  + 0.70 618     26.82 
7. Benjamin Samuel (01) Bourmth Coll     55.29  + 0.67 610     26.56 
8. Matthew Titman (01) Co Cambridge     55.44  + 0.67 605     26.60 
9. James Duncan (01) Co Salford     55.69  + 0.76 597     26.60 
10. Elliot Jones (01) Co Milton K     55.78  + 0.78 594     26.45 
11. Ashley Coombs (01) Hemel Hemp     55.83  + 0.68 593     26.82 
12. Timur Gulyiyen (01) Wycombe Dist     55.93  + 0.62 590     27.51 
13. Mason Angove (01) TauntonDeane     56.00  + 0.63 587     26.79 
13. Joshua Smith (01) DunmowAtlant     56.00  + 0.65 587     26.54 
15. William Chapman (01) Barnet Copt     56.02  + 0.74 587     26.81 
16. James Bunyard (01) Wantage     56.04  + 0.68 586     26.89 
17. James Chennells (01) Berkhamsted     56.10  + 0.74 584     27.12 
18. Nathan Wallace (01) Co Hereford     56.50  + 0.72 572     26.70 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Day 3     Heats    4th August 2017  

 

EVENT 301 Mens Open 100m Freestyle            

 
17 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time               R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Harley Beentjes (00) Wigan BEST     52.92  + 0.74 696     25.71 
2. William Foster (00) Co Derby     53.16  + 0.71 687     25.75 
3. Hamish Milne-Skillman (00) Millfield     53.17  + 0.63 686     25.43 
4. Matthew George (00) Co Salford     53.52  + 0.74 673     25.86 
5. Connor Joyce (00) Cockermouth     53.80  + 0.70 662     25.90 
6. Oscar Jameson (00) Ealing     53.95  + 0.73 657     25.97 
7. Sam Phippen (00) Wycombe Dist     54.01  + 0.64 655     25.75 
8. Ben Hooper (00) Bo Of Harrow     54.15  + 0.72 650     25.64 
9. Samuel Cottee (00) teamipswich     54.29  + 0.65 645     26.04 
10. Jamie Scholes (00) Co Peterboro     54.37  + 0.75 642     25.84 
11. James Woodward (00) Hatfield     54.41  + 0.66 640     26.60 
12. Harrison Fern (00) Chesterfield     54.42  + 0.71 640     26.05 
13. Henry Dixon (00) Mt Kelly     54.53  + 0.60 636     26.35 
14. Matthew Pomford (00) Co Liverpool     54.82  + 0.69 626     26.54 
15. Jared Armstrong (00) Co Manch Aq     54.92  + 0.63 623     26.34 

 
18 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time                R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. James Oxborrow (98) Loughboro Un     51.21  + 0.62 768     24.33 
2. Matthew Williams (95) Plymouth Lea     52.03  + 0.68 732     25.24 
3. Lewis Clough (98) Co Salford     52.04  + 0.74 732     25.51 
4. Robert Cowley (97) Co Manch Aq     52.23  + 0.79 724     25.25 
5. Cian Senior (98) Co Sheffield     52.35  + 0.73 719     25.44 
6. Julian Chan Quee Lin (97) Bath Univ     52.58  + 0.71 710     24.92 
7. Matthew Domville (97) Warrington W     52.64  + 0.69 707     25.53 
8. Jamie Ingram (98) Derventio     52.66  + 0.70 706     25.44 
9. Tom Gallichan (92) TigersJersey     52.72  + 0.74 704     25.47 
10. James Baxter (98) Wycombe Dist     52.86  + 0.66 698     25.22 
11. James Brinkley (93) Bromley     52.98  + 0.66 694     25.07 
12. Jack Graham (97) Oldham Aqua     53.14  + 0.74 687     25.86 
  Thomas Fannon (98) Plymouth Lea  DNC      
 



 
Day 3     Heats    4th August 2017  

 

 

EVENT 302 Womens Open 400m Freestyle          

12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time                 R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Amy West (04) Stockport Mo   4:35.81  + 0.79 645  
 50m    31.41 100m  1:06.17 150m  1:41.37 200m  2:16.76 250m  2:51.57 300m  3:26.60 350m  4:01.80 400m  4:35.81 
    31.41    34.76    35.20    35.39    34.81    35.03    35.20    34.01 
2. Chloe Baxter (05) Co Leicester   4:36.33  + 0.71 641  
 50m    31.02 100m  1:05.07 150m  1:40.97 200m  2:16.63 250m  2:52.59 300m  3:28.05 350m  4:03.10 400m  4:36.33 
    31.02    34.05    35.90    35.66    35.96    35.46    35.05    33.23 
3. Tamryn Van Selm (04) Bromley   4:38.57  + 0.81 626  
 50m    31.75 100m  1:06.45 150m  1:42.29 200m  2:17.87 250m  2:53.48 300m  3:29.11 350m  4:04.85 400m  4:38.57 
    31.75    34.70    35.84    35.58    35.61    35.63    35.74    33.72 
4. Amber Downham (05) Chesterfield   4:40.09  + 0.72 616  
 50m    31.86 100m  1:06.75 150m  1:42.54 200m  2:18.30 250m  2:53.92 300m  3:29.89 350m  4:05.34 400m  4:40.09 
    31.86    34.89    35.79    35.76    35.62    35.97    35.45    34.75 
5. Adelaida Gradillas (04) Barnes SC   4:40.71  + 0.80 612  
 50m    32.37 100m  1:07.51 150m  1:43.63 200m  2:19.41 250m  2:55.63 300m  3:31.50 350m  4:07.11 400m  4:40.71 
    32.37    35.14    36.12    35.78    36.22    35.87    35.61    33.60 
6. Lucy Hedley (04) Tynemouth   4:41.04  + 0.73 610  
 50m    31.54 100m  1:07.08 150m  1:42.91 200m  2:19.27 250m  2:55.48 300m  3:31.63 350m  4:07.04 400m  4:41.04 
    31.54    35.54    35.83    36.36    36.21    36.15    35.41    34.00 
7. Lois Keyes (04) Co Liverpool   4:41.14  + 0.90 609  
 50m    31.88 100m  1:06.52 150m  1:41.93 200m  2:18.03 250m  2:54.17 300m  3:30.27 350m  4:06.13 400m  4:41.14 
    31.88    34.64    35.41    36.10    36.14    36.10    35.86    35.01 
8. Issey-May Reeves (04) Co Sheffield   4:41.35  + 0.81 608  
 50m    31.35 100m  1:05.35 150m  1:41.02 200m  2:16.85 250m  2:52.76 300m  3:28.70 350m  4:05.75 400m  4:41.35 
    31.35    34.00    35.67    35.83    35.91    35.94    37.05    35.60 
9. Ella Took (04) Tynemouth   4:42.43  + 0.75 601  
 50m    31.17 100m  1:05.99 150m  1:41.71 200m  2:17.95 250m  2:54.20 300m  3:30.64 350m  4:07.07 400m  4:42.43 
    31.17    34.82    35.72    36.24    36.25    36.44    36.43    35.36 
10. Katie Leary (04) Royal Wolv   4:43.39  + 0.74 595  
 50m    31.39 100m  1:05.46 150m  1:41.22 200m  2:17.28 250m  2:53.37 300m  3:29.95 350m  4:06.71 400m  4:43.39 
    31.39    34.07    35.76    36.06    36.09    36.58    36.76    36.68 
11. Lauren Shipley (04) Nova Cent'n   4:45.43  + 0.96 582  
 50m    32.55 100m  1:08.51 150m  1:45.07 200m  2:21.70 250m  2:58.08 300m  3:34.47 350m  4:11.03 400m  4:45.43 
    32.55    35.96    36.56    36.63    36.38    36.39    36.56    34.40 
12. A Palotai-Avella (04) Bourmth Coll   4:46.26  + 0.82 577  
 50m    32.20 100m  1:07.61 150m  1:44.08 200m  2:21.03 250m  2:57.84 300m  3:34.67 350m  4:11.13 400m  4:46.26 
    32.20    35.41    36.47    36.95    36.81    36.83    36.46    35.13 
13. Abigail Miles (04) Co Sheffield   4:47.02  + 0.81 572  
 50m - 100m  1:06.99 150m  1:43.40 200m  2:20.21 250m  2:57.15 300m  3:34.44 350m  4:10.91 400m  4:47.02 
 -  1:06.99    36.41    36.81    36.94    37.29    36.47    36.11 
14. Madeleine Squires (04) Co Leicester   4:47.11  + 0.80 572  
 50m    31.06 100m  1:06.60 150m  1:43.34 200m - 250m  2:57.42 300m  3:34.28 350m  4:11.50 400m  4:47.11 
    31.06    35.54    36.74 -  1:14.08    36.86    37.22    35.61 
15. Harmony Torrington (04) Derventio   4:47.65  + 0.79 569  
 50m    31.12 100m  1:05.75 150m  1:42.23 200m  2:19.16 250m  2:56.68 300m  3:33.87 350m  4:12.02 400m  4:47.65 
    31.12    34.63    36.48    36.93    37.52    37.19    38.15    35.63 
16. Grace Conroy (05) Co Sheffield   4:50.70  + 0.72 551  
 50m    31.41 100m  1:06.66 150m  1:43.84 200m  2:21.26 250m  2:59.20 300m  3:37.03 350m  4:14.81 400m  4:50.70 
    31.41    35.25    37.18    37.42    37.94    37.83    37.78    35.89 
17. Emily Watts (04) Gwich Royals   4:53.13  + 0.70 537  
 50m    32.83 100m  1:08.61 150m  1:46.10 200m  2:23.53 250m  3:00.90 300m  3:39.01 350m  4:16.92 400m  4:53.13 
    32.83    35.78    37.49    37.43    37.37    38.11    37.91    36.21 
18. Millie Checkley (04) Co Birm'ham   4:53.60  + 0.77 535  
 50m    31.90 100m  1:07.45 150m  1:44.31 200m  2:22.03 250m  3:00.13 300m  3:38.08 350m  4:16.65 400m  4:53.60 
    31.90    35.55    36.86    37.72    38.10    37.95    38.57    36.95 
19. Safia Button (04) teamipswich   4:53.84  + 0.80 533  
 50m    31.69 100m  1:07.79 150m  1:45.18 200m  2:23.20 250m  3:01.05 300m  3:39.06 350m  4:16.72 400m  4:53.84 
    31.69    36.10    37.39    38.02    37.85    38.01    37.66    37.12 
20. Madelaine Parkinson (04) Stockport Mo   4:54.15  + 0.81 532  
 50m    33.76 100m  1:09.14 150m  1:45.72 200m  2:22.82 250m  3:01.04 300m  3:39.36 350m  4:17.27 400m  4:54.15 
    33.76    35.38    36.58    37.10    38.22    38.32    37.91    36.88 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Day 3     Heats    4th August 2017  

 

EVENT 302 Womens Open 400m Freestyle          

 
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time                R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Jessica Morgan (03) Southport   4:35.06  + 0.60 650  
 50m    31.42 100m  1:05.68 150m  1:40.89 200m  2:16.39 250m  2:51.46 300m  3:26.46 350m  4:01.42 400m  4:35.06 
    31.42    34.26    35.21    35.50    35.07    35.00    34.96    33.64 
2. Charlotte Wynne-Jones (03) Co Milton K   4:36.34  + 0.77 641  
 50m    30.97 100m  1:05.03 150m  1:39.93 200m  2:15.22 250m  2:50.39 300m  3:25.89 350m  4:01.21 400m  4:36.34 
    30.97    34.06    34.90    35.29    35.17    35.50    35.32    35.13 
3. Mia Greenough (03) Wigan BEST   4:37.43  + 0.89 634  
 50m    31.08 100m  1:05.34 150m  1:40.42 200m  2:15.93 250m  2:51.65 300m  3:27.62 350m  4:03.26 400m  4:37.43 
    31.08    34.26    35.08    35.51    35.72    35.97    35.64    34.17 
4. Isobel Bryant (03) Guildford Ct   4:37.58  + 0.83 633  
 50m    31.45 100m  1:05.74 150m  1:41.00 200m  2:16.57 250m  2:52.26 300m  3:28.15 350m  4:03.35 400m  4:37.58 
    31.45    34.29    35.26    35.57    35.69    35.89    35.20    34.23 
5. Kate Baxter (03) Soton Dolp   4:38.64  + 0.68 626  
 50m    31.56 100m  1:06.62 150m  1:42.60 200m  2:18.88 250m  2:53.93 300m  3:29.31 350m  4:04.42 400m  4:38.64 
    31.56    35.06    35.98    36.28    35.05    35.38    35.11    34.22 
6. Faye Francis (03) Winchester   4:38.74  + 0.76 625  
 50m    30.93 100m  1:05.36 150m  1:40.75 200m  2:16.02 250m - 300m  3:27.68 350m  4:03.75 400m  4:38.74 
    30.93    34.43    35.39    35.27 -  1:11.66    36.07    34.99 
7. Megan Smit (03) Co Oxford   4:38.76  + 0.76 625  
 50m    31.37 100m  1:05.66 150m  1:40.97 200m  2:16.39 250m  2:52.35 300m  3:28.51 350m  4:04.02 400m  4:38.76 
    31.37    34.29    35.31    35.42    35.96    36.16    35.51    34.74 
8. Helena Mole (03) Royal Wolv   4:39.43  + 0.85 620  
 50m    31.34 100m  1:05.76 150m  1:41.61 200m  2:16.95 250m  2:52.66 300m  3:27.99 350m  4:04.18 400m  4:39.43 
    31.34    34.42    35.85    35.34    35.71    35.33    36.19    35.25 
9. Alice Barton (03) Team Bath AS   4:40.13  + 0.79 616  
 50m    31.70 100m  1:06.78 150m  1:42.56 200m  2:18.29 250m  2:54.52 300m  3:30.27 350m  4:05.86 400m  4:40.13 
    31.70    35.08    35.78    35.73    36.23    35.75    35.59    34.27 
10. Emily Driver (03) Hillingdon   4:40.77  + 0.84 611  
 50m    31.67 100m  1:07.42 150m  1:43.31 200m  2:19.29 250m  2:54.41 300m  3:30.74 350m  4:06.18 400m  4:40.77 
    31.67    35.75    35.89    35.98    35.12    36.33    35.44    34.59 
11. Rebecca Howell (03) Basildon Ph   4:40.88  + 0.86 611  
 50m - 100m  1:05.90 150m  1:41.38 200m  2:17.19 250m  2:53.07 300m  3:29.57 350m - 400m  4:40.88 
 -  1:05.90    35.48    35.81    35.88    36.50 -  1:11.31 
12. Abigail Poulton (03) Guildford Ct   4:41.59  + 0.75 606  
 50m    31.80 100m  1:06.87 150m  1:42.62 200m  2:18.62 250m  2:53.94 300m  3:30.23 350m  4:06.33 400m  4:41.59 
    31.80    35.07    35.75    36.00    35.32    36.29    36.10    35.26 
13. Chloe Hirst (03) Bo Kirklees   4:41.65  + 0.81 606  
 50m    31.59 100m  1:06.69 150m  1:42.95 200m  2:19.12 250m  2:55.37 300m  3:31.60 350m  4:06.98 400m  4:41.65 
    31.59    35.10    36.26    36.17    36.25    36.23    35.38    34.67 
14. Niamh Barber (03) Hillingdon   4:42.44  + 0.80 601  
 50m    32.01 100m  1:06.73 150m  1:42.12 200m  2:17.85 250m  2:54.18 300m  3:30.24 350m  4:06.99 400m  4:42.44 
    32.01    34.72    35.39    35.73    36.33    36.06    36.75    35.45 
15. Charlotte Emery (03) Exeter City   4:42.55  + 0.73 600  
 50m    31.04 100m  1:05.84 150m  1:41.34 200m  2:17.36 250m  2:53.39 300m  3:30.26 350m  4:06.88 400m  4:42.55 
    31.04    34.80    35.50    36.02    36.03    36.87    36.62    35.67 
16. Taylor O'Rourke (03) Northampton   4:43.57  + 0.82 593  
 50m    31.76 100m  1:06.95 150m  1:42.65 200m  2:19.01 250m  2:55.39 300m  3:32.49 350m  4:08.43 400m  4:43.57 
    31.76    35.19    35.70    36.36    36.38    37.10    35.94    35.14 
17. Chloe Quinn (03) Nova Cent'n   4:44.16  + 0.70 590  
 50m    31.09 100m  1:05.80 150m  1:42.01 200m  2:18.66 250m  2:54.64 300m  3:31.64 350m  4:08.64 400m  4:44.16 
    31.09    34.71    36.21    36.65    35.98    37.00    37.00    35.52 
18. Lucy Woodliffe (03) Grimsby AST   4:44.92  + 0.80 585  
 50m    31.58 100m  1:06.30 150m  1:41.82 200m  2:18.14 250m  2:54.96 300m  3:31.91 350m - 400m  4:44.92 
    31.58    34.72    35.52    36.32    36.82    36.95 -  1:13.01 
19. Lily Merrett (03) Hoddesdon   4:52.94  + 0.84 538  
 50m    32.02 100m  1:07.88 150m  1:45.97 200m  2:23.63 250m  3:01.19 300m  3:39.14 350m  4:17.37 400m  4:52.94 
    32.02    35.86    38.09    37.66    37.56    37.95    38.23    35.57 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Day 3     Heats    4th August 2017  

 

EVENT 302 Womens Open 400m Freestyle          

 
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time                 R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Jessica McDonough (02) Ellesmere Co   4:31.30  + 0.69 678  
 50m    30.10 100m  1:04.69 150m  1:39.92 200m  2:14.94 250m  2:49.36 300m  3:24.15 350m  3:58.58 400m  4:31.30 
    30.10    34.59    35.23    35.02    34.42    34.79    34.43    32.72 
2. Mackenzie Whyatt (02) Co Peterboro   4:31.82  + 0.74 674  
 50m    30.52 100m  1:04.48 150m  1:38.42 200m  2:13.27 250m  2:47.87 300m  3:23.03 350m  3:57.84 400m  4:31.82 
    30.52    33.96    33.94    34.85    34.60    35.16    34.81    33.98 
3. Megan Vingoe (02) Carn Brea   4:33.20  + 0.78 664  
 50m    30.78 100m  1:04.41 150m  1:38.75 200m  2:13.57 250m  2:48.13 300m  3:23.62 350m  3:58.89 400m  4:33.20 
    30.78    33.63    34.34    34.82    34.56    35.49    35.27    34.31 
4. Ella Thatcher-Plant (02) Wrekin Coll   4:33.60  + 0.78 661  
 50m    30.77 100m  1:04.41 150m  1:38.74 200m  2:14.06 250m  2:49.23 300m  3:24.76 350m  3:59.64 400m  4:33.60 
    30.77    33.64    34.33    35.32    35.17    35.53    34.88    33.96 
5. Holly White (02) Co Liverpool   4:33.94  + 0.76 658  
 50m    30.61 100m  1:05.03 150m  1:40.40 200m  2:15.97 250m  2:49.94 300m  3:24.79 350m  3:59.64 400m  4:33.94 
    30.61    34.42    35.37    35.57    33.97    34.85    34.85    34.30 
6. C Prince-Rayner (02) Winchester   4:35.87  + 0.78 645  
 50m    30.90 100m  1:05.14 150m  1:40.24 200m  2:15.76 250m  2:51.03 300m  3:26.32 350m  4:01.78 400m  4:35.87 
    30.90    34.24    35.10    35.52    35.27    35.29    35.46    34.09 
7. Keeley Murcott (02) Royal Wolv   4:35.92  + 0.83 644  
 50m    30.95 100m  1:04.96 150m  1:39.86 200m  2:15.54 250m  2:50.72 300m  3:26.16 350m  4:01.61 400m  4:35.92 
    30.95    34.01    34.90    35.68    35.18    35.44    35.45    34.31 
8. Charlotte Stevenson (02) Bracknell   4:36.43  + 0.76 641  
 50m    30.29 100m  1:04.25 150m  1:39.52 200m  2:14.74 250m  2:50.20 300m  3:26.12 350m  4:02.00 400m  4:36.43 
    30.29    33.96    35.27    35.22    35.46    35.92    35.88    34.43 
9. Caitlin Kilgallen (02) Chase   4:37.10  + 0.74 636  
 50m    29.74 100m  1:02.93 150m  1:38.17 200m  2:13.99 250m  2:50.14 300m  3:26.27 350m  4:02.72 400m  4:37.10 
    29.74    33.19    35.24    35.82    36.15    36.13    36.45    34.38 
10. Katie Thompson (02) Amersham   4:37.69  + 0.79 632  
 50m    31.73 100m  1:06.28 150m  1:41.30 200m  2:16.83 250m  2:52.08 300m  3:28.04 350m  4:03.23 400m  4:37.69 
    31.73    34.55    35.02    35.53    35.25    35.96    35.19    34.46 
11. Charlotte Walker (02) UEA Norwich   4:38.45  + 0.79 627  
 50m    30.63 100m  1:04.66 150m  1:40.12 200m  2:15.55 250m  2:50.70 300m  3:26.51 350m  4:02.39 400m  4:38.45 
    30.63    34.03    35.46    35.43    35.15    35.81    35.88    36.06 
12. Billie Grant (02) Hatfield   4:38.46  + 0.73 627  
 50m    31.69 100m  1:06.63 150m  1:42.16 200m  2:17.80 250m  2:53.22 300m  3:28.74 350m  4:03.99 400m  4:38.46 
    31.69    34.94    35.53    35.64    35.42    35.52    35.25    34.47 
13. Rebecca Flisher (02) Nova Cent'n   4:38.93  + 0.79 624  
 50m    31.26 100m  1:05.50 150m  1:41.07 200m  2:16.62 250m  2:52.24 300m  3:28.63 350m  4:04.65 400m  4:38.93 
    31.26    34.24    35.57    35.55    35.62    36.39    36.02    34.28 
14. Sadie Flynn (02) Leatherhead   4:39.03  + 0.78 623  
 50m    31.69 100m  1:06.17 150m  1:41.23 200m  2:16.75 250m  2:52.11 300m  3:28.26 350m  4:04.30 400m  4:39.03 
    31.69    34.48    35.06    35.52    35.36    36.15    36.04    34.73 
15. Ella Fisher (02) York City   4:39.84  + 0.74 618  
 50m    32.21 100m  1:06.81 150m  1:43.22 200m  2:18.35 250m  2:53.49 300m  3:28.92 350m  4:04.64 400m  4:39.84 
    32.21    34.60    36.41    35.13    35.14    35.43    35.72    35.20 
16. Alexandra Bartley (02) Co Birm'ham   4:41.16  + 0.79 609  
 50m    31.34 100m  1:05.20 150m  1:40.63 200m  2:16.01 250m  2:51.91 300m  3:28.15 350m  4:05.04 400m  4:41.16 
    31.34    33.86    35.43    35.38    35.90    36.24    36.89    36.12 
17. Charlotte Kennedy (02) Stockport Mo   4:47.05  + 0.78 572  
 50m    32.35 100m  1:07.29 150m  1:43.65 200m  2:20.16 250m  2:56.91 300m  3:33.84 350m  4:11.03 400m  4:47.05 
    32.35    34.94    36.36    36.51    36.75    36.93    37.19    36.02 
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EVENT 302 Womens Open 400m Freestyle          

 
16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time                 R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Ana Vicary (01) Co Coventry   4:33.75  + 0.79 660  
 50m    31.43 100m  1:05.39 150m  1:40.18 200m  2:15.20 250m  2:50.02 300m  3:25.11 350m  3:59.77 400m  4:33.75 
    31.43    33.96    34.79    35.02    34.82    35.09    34.66    33.98 
2. Daisy Anderson (01) Thanet Swim   4:34.53  + 0.75 654  
 50m    30.94 100m  1:04.89 150m  1:39.71 200m  2:14.54 250m  2:49.84 300m  3:25.12 350m  4:00.45 400m  4:34.53 
    30.94    33.95    34.82    34.83    35.30    35.28    35.33    34.08 
3. Lily Booker (01) Co Bristol   4:34.54  + 0.80 654  
 50m    31.19 100m  1:05.10 150m  1:40.02 200m  2:14.73 250m  2:49.80 300m  3:24.92 350m  4:00.76 400m  4:34.54 
    31.19    33.91    34.92    34.71    35.07    35.12    35.84    33.78 
4. Lucy Clarke (01) Donc Dartes   4:36.21  + 0.79 642  
 50m    31.43 100m  1:05.14 150m  1:39.67 200m  2:14.64 250m  2:49.94 300m  3:25.63 350m  4:01.13 400m  4:36.21 
    31.43    33.71    34.53    34.97    35.30    35.69    35.50    35.08 
5. Sonia Tumiotto (01) St Felix Sch   4:36.41  + 0.76 641  
 50m    32.29 100m  1:06.60 150m  1:41.88 200m  2:17.51 250m  2:52.76 300m  3:28.12 350m  4:03.47 400m  4:36.41 
    32.29    34.31    35.28    35.63    35.25    35.36    35.35    32.94 
6. Alice Nicot (01) Sutton Cheam   4:36.42  + 0.78 641  
 50m    31.12 100m  1:05.98 150m  1:41.21 200m  2:16.50 250m  2:51.44 300m  3:27.05 350m  4:02.59 400m  4:36.42 
    31.12    34.86    35.23    35.29    34.94    35.61    35.54    33.83 
7. Poppy Richardson (01) Co Peterboro   4:36.57  + 0.77 640  
 50m    31.12 100m  1:05.56 150m  1:40.79 200m  2:16.46 250m  2:52.05 300m  3:27.51 350m  4:02.34 400m  4:36.57 
    31.12    34.44    35.23    35.67    35.59    35.46    34.83    34.23 
8. Teagan-Mae Graham (01) Poole   4:37.36  + 0.72 634  
 50m    31.45 100m  1:05.61 150m  1:41.04 200m  2:16.39 250m  2:52.00 300m  3:27.37 350m  4:03.13 400m  4:37.36 
    31.45    34.16    35.43    35.35    35.61    35.37    35.76    34.23 
9. Charlotte Nester (01) Wigan BEST   4:38.48  + 0.83 627  
 50m    31.63 100m  1:06.65 150m  1:42.39 200m  2:18.42 250m  2:53.47 300m  3:29.09 350m  4:04.54 400m  4:38.48 
    31.63    35.02    35.74    36.03    35.05    35.62    35.45    33.94 
10. Shannon Robinson (01) Wolv'hampton   4:39.35  + 0.83 621  
 50m    31.53 100m  1:05.94 150m  1:41.38 200m  2:16.96 250m  2:52.94 300m  3:29.20 350m  4:04.84 400m  4:39.35 
    31.53    34.41    35.44    35.58    35.98    36.26    35.64    34.51 
11. Tilly Arrand (01) Donc Dartes   4:40.47  + 0.73 613  
 50m    31.02 100m  1:05.63 150m  1:41.75 200m  2:18.04 250m  2:53.81 300m  3:29.94 350m  4:05.82 400m  4:40.47 
    31.02    34.61    36.12    36.29    35.77    36.13    35.88    34.65 
12. Rhiannon Bowen (01) Team Bath AS   4:40.49  + 0.71 613  
 50m    30.94 100m  1:05.41 150m  1:40.44 200m  2:15.96 250m  2:51.78 300m  3:27.96 350m  4:04.28 400m  4:40.49 
    30.94    34.47    35.03    35.52    35.82    36.18    36.32    36.21 
13. Alice Richards (01) Derventio   4:40.53  + 0.79 613  
 50m    31.74 100m  1:06.56 150m  1:42.22 200m  2:17.96 250m  2:54.07 300m  3:29.78 350m  4:06.06 400m  4:40.53 
    31.74    34.82    35.66    35.74    36.11    35.71    36.28    34.47 
14. Alice Fender (01) Hemel Hemp   4:40.94  + 0.76 610  
 50m    31.15 100m  1:06.17 150m  1:41.87 200m  2:18.17 250m  2:54.46 300m  3:31.04 350m  4:06.66 400m  4:40.94 
    31.15    35.02    35.70    36.30    36.29    36.58    35.62    34.28 
15. Sydnie Bairstow (01) Blackpool Aq   4:43.43  + 0.78 594  
 50m    32.13 100m  1:07.40 150m  1:42.92 200m  2:18.95 250m  2:55.22 300m  3:32.81 350m  4:08.45 400m  4:43.43 
    32.13    35.27    35.52    36.03    36.27    37.59    35.64    34.98 
16. Chantelle Waugh (01) Donc Dartes   4:45.57  + 0.78 581  
 50m - 100m  1:06.91 150m - 200m  2:18.31 250m - 300m  3:31.61 350m  4:08.53 400m  4:45.57 
 -  1:06.91 -  1:11.40 -  1:13.30    36.92    37.04 
  Thalia Poaros (01) Mt Kelly  DNC     
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EVENT 302 Womens Open 400m Freestyle          

 
 
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time                R.T.  FINA Pt  
1. Abigail Burr (98) Lincoln Vulc   4:27.76  + 0.77 705  
 50m    30.36 100m  1:03.52 150m  1:37.37 200m  2:11.59 250m  2:45.52 300m  3:19.69 350m  3:53.86 400m  4:27.76 
    30.36    33.16    33.85    34.22    33.93    34.17    34.17    33.90 
2. Eva Vicary (00) Co Coventry   4:29.42  + 0.73 692  
 50m    30.80 100m  1:04.61 150m  1:38.97 200m  2:13.36 250m  2:47.27 300m  3:21.77 350m  3:55.80 400m  4:29.42 
    30.80    33.81    34.36    34.39    33.91    34.50    34.03    33.62 
3. Thea O'Keefe (00) Poole   4:29.49  + 0.89 692  
 50m    30.83 100m  1:04.29 150m  1:38.68 200m  2:13.18 250m  2:47.38 300m  3:22.21 350m  3:56.89 400m  4:29.49 
    30.83    33.46    34.39    34.50    34.20    34.83    34.68    32.60 
4. Amber Hughes (99) Hatfield   4:29.55  + 0.74 691  
 50m    31.10 100m  1:04.58 150m  1:38.38 200m  2:12.42 250m  2:46.61 300m  3:20.94 350m  3:55.80 400m  4:29.55 
    31.10    33.48    33.80    34.04    34.19    34.33    34.86    33.75 
5. Millie Emmans (99) Co Cambridge   4:30.63  + 0.83 683  
 50m    30.17 100m  1:03.14 150m  1:37.28 200m  2:12.05 250m  2:47.10 300m  3:22.12 350m  3:56.99 400m  4:30.63 
    30.17    32.97    34.14    34.77    35.05    35.02    34.87    33.64 
6. Laura Boardman (99) Co Salford   4:30.68  + 0.79 682  
 50m    30.96 100m  1:04.46 150m  1:38.69 200m  2:13.31 250m  2:48.07 300m  3:22.59 350m  3:56.83 400m  4:30.68 
    30.96    33.50    34.23    34.62    34.76    34.52    34.24    33.85 
7. Sophie Hall (98) Gloucester   4:32.84  + 0.75 666  
 50m    30.12 100m  1:03.43 150m  1:38.16 200m  2:13.05 250m  2:48.11 300m  3:23.40 350m  3:58.78 400m  4:32.84 
    30.12    33.31    34.73    34.89    35.06    35.29    35.38    34.06 
8. Megan Davies (00) Barnet Copt   4:33.59  + 0.96 661  
 50m    31.28 100m  1:04.76 150m  1:39.28 200m  2:13.98 250m  2:48.88 300m  3:24.07 350m  3:59.31 400m  4:33.59 
    31.28    33.48    34.52    34.70    34.90    35.19    35.24    34.28 
9. Meghann Leaver (99) Pioneer 79   4:35.65  + 0.79 646  
 50m    31.14 100m  1:05.36 150m  1:41.05 200m  2:16.54 250m  2:51.30 300m  3:26.19 350m  4:01.44 400m  4:35.65 
    31.14    34.22    35.69    35.49    34.76    34.89    35.25    34.21 
10. Analise Carver Varela (00) Barnet Copt   4:42.22  + 0.86 602  
 50m    31.64 100m  1:05.92 150m  1:41.13 200m  2:17.07 250m  2:53.26 300m - 350m  4:06.01 400m  4:42.22 
    31.64    34.28    35.21    35.94    36.19 -  1:12.75    36.21 
  Caitlin Fearon (00) RTW Monson  DNC     
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EVENT 303 Mens MC 400m Freestyle              

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time                R.T.   BDPoints  
1. Callum Pearson (96) Hastings 10  4:46.70  + 0.81 569  
 50m    31.94 100m  1:07.31 150m  1:43.50 200m  2:20.60 250m  2:57.45 300m  3:34.74 350m  4:11.25 400m  4:46.70 
    31.94    35.37    36.19    37.10    36.85    37.29    36.51    35.45 
2. Matthew Clowes (99) Caradon 8  5:28.10  + 0.73 508  
 50m    36.11 100m  1:16.75 150m  1:58.94 200m  2:41.52 250m  3:24.08 300m  4:06.43 350m - 400m  5:28.10 
    36.11    40.64    42.19    42.58    42.56    42.35 -  1:21.67 
3. Benjamin Grainger (03) Io Man 10  4:58.54  + 0.72 504  
 50m    32.61 100m  1:09.24 150m  1:48.41 200m  2:26.55 250m  3:04.68 300m  3:43.38 350m - 400m  4:58.54 
    32.61    36.63    39.17    38.14    38.13    38.70 -  1:15.16 
4. James Brown (02) Bilston 9  5:15.19  + 0.88 498  
 50m    34.75 100m  1:13.67 150m  1:54.20 200m  2:34.56 250m  3:15.14 300m  3:55.99 350m  4:36.74 400m  5:15.19 
    34.75    38.92    40.53    40.36    40.58    40.85    40.75    38.45 
5. Craig McNeil (97) Co Salford 10  5:00.44  + 0.91 495  
 50m    31.50 100m  1:08.58 150m  1:47.82 200m  2:25.58 250m  3:04.94 300m  3:44.36 350m  4:23.35 400m  5:00.44 
    31.50    37.08    39.24    37.76    39.36    39.42    38.99    37.09 
6. Adam Whyborne (01) Billingham 10  5:03.72  + 0.79 479  
 50m    32.14 100m  1:10.43 150m  1:49.71 200m  2:29.63 250m  3:08.98 300m  3:48.66 350m  4:26.76 400m  5:03.72 
    32.14    38.29    39.28    39.92    39.35    39.68    38.10    36.96 
7. Kieran Williams (04) Newquay 10  5:10.53  + 0.80 448  
 50m    33.38 100m  1:11.53 150m  1:51.74 200m  2:31.08 250m  3:10.88 300m  3:51.16 350m  4:32.17 400m  5:10.53 
    33.38    38.15    40.21    39.34    39.80    40.28    41.01    38.36 
8. Finlay Middleton (02) Mt Kelly 8  5:46.31  + 0.74 432  
 50m    35.83 100m  1:17.80 150m  2:02.25 200m  2:47.10 250m  3:32.57 300m  4:17.65 350m  5:02.86 400m  5:46.31 
    35.83    41.97    44.45    44.85    45.47    45.08    45.21    43.45 
9. Leo McCrea (03) Bourmth Coll 6  6:21.44  + 0.61 429  
 50m    41.51 100m  1:30.18 150m  2:19.82 200m  3:09.70 250m  4:01.12 300m  4:51.00 350m  5:38.67 400m  6:21.44 
    41.51    48.67    49.64    49.88    51.42    49.88    47.67    42.77 
10. Reilly Shanahan (00) Shrewsbury 9  5:33.18  + 0.88 422  
 50m    35.74 100m  1:17.94 150m  2:02.07 200m  2:45.94 250m  3:28.95 300m - 350m  4:54.38 400m  5:33.18 
    35.74    42.20    44.13    43.87    43.01 -  1:25.43    38.80 
11. Luke Batty (05) Bolton Metro 9  5:50.38  + 0.81 362  
 50m    37.93 100m  1:21.20 150m  2:06.50 200m  2:51.47 250m  3:36.75 300m  4:21.98 350m  5:07.51 400m  5:50.38 
    37.93    43.27    45.30    44.97    45.28    45.23    45.53    42.87 
12. Samuel Whearty (02) Colchester 9  6:26.02  + 0.88 271  
 50m    42.37 100m  1:32.13 150m  2:22.25 200m  3:13.18 250m  4:02.83 300m  4:52.68 350m  5:43.19 400m  6:26.02 
    42.37    49.76    50.12    50.93    49.65    49.85    50.51    42.83 
13. Alexander Taylor (01) Harrogate 10  6:16.40  + 0.78 251  
 50m    36.96 100m  1:20.63 150m  2:08.24 200m  2:57.40 250m  3:47.93 300m  4:38.44 350m  5:28.64 400m  6:16.40 
    36.96    43.67    47.61    49.16    50.53    50.51    50.20    47.76 
14. Alexander Hobbs (05) Mt Kelly 7  7:28.26  + 0.78 241  
 50m    47.97 100m  1:46.62 150m  2:44.55 200m  3:43.89 250m  4:40.48 300m  5:38.16 350m  6:33.84 400m  7:28.26 
    47.97    58.65    57.93    59.34    56.59    57.68    55.68    54.42 
  Dominic Redpath (02) Gosport 9 DNC     
  Maximilian Tulloch (05) Chalfont 9 DQ            
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EVENT 304 Womens MC 400m Freestyle            

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time                R.T.   BDPoints  
1. Tully Kearney (97) Co Manch Aq 7  5:40.87  + 0.91 675  
 50m    36.92 100m  1:17.99 150m  2:00.07 200m  2:44.11 250m  3:28.57 300m  4:13.15 350m  4:58.04 400m  5:40.87 
    36.92    41.07    42.08    44.04    44.46    44.58    44.89    42.83 
2. Harriet Dickinson (97) Gloucester 10  5:32.27  + 0.93 536  
 50m    36.72 100m  1:16.19 150m  1:57.52 200m  2:39.41 250m  3:22.42 300m  4:05.96 350m  4:49.63 400m  5:32.27 
    36.72    39.47    41.33    41.89    43.01    43.54    43.67    42.64 
3. Ella Cooper-Holmes (00) Cockermouth 7  6:18.95  + 0.73 491  
 50m    41.97 100m  1:28.22 150m  2:16.34 200m  3:04.57 250m  3:52.84 300m  4:41.69 350m  5:30.75 400m  6:18.95 
    41.97    46.25    48.12    48.23    48.27    48.85    49.06    48.20 
4. Eleanor Bamber (96) Satellite 10  5:42.37  + 0.92 490  
 50m - 100m  1:19.68 150m  2:02.56 200m  2:47.19 250m  3:30.83 300m  4:16.23 350m  5:00.88 400m  5:42.37 
 -  1:19.68    42.88    44.63    43.64    45.40    44.65    41.49 
5. Drew Stables (02) Cockermouth 10  5:43.95  + 0.78 483  
 50m    36.45 100m  1:19.12 150m  2:03.88 200m  2:48.35 250m  3:33.55 300m  4:17.73 350m  5:01.87 400m  5:43.95 
    36.45    42.67    44.76    44.47    45.20    44.18    44.14    42.08 
6. Katie Crowhurst (04) Wycombe Dist 13  5:31.01  + 0.81 482  
 50m    35.51 100m  1:17.94 150m  2:01.36 200m  2:44.18 250m  3:26.99 300m  4:09.84 350m  4:51.69 400m  5:31.01 
    35.51    42.43    43.42    42.82    42.81    42.85    41.85    39.32 
7. Charlotte Hyde (02) Camden Swiss 7  6:27.00  + 0.78 461  
 50m    43.32 100m  1:30.96 150m - 200m  3:08.83 250m - 300m - 350m  5:38.50 400m  6:27.00 
    43.32    47.64 -  1:37.87 - -  2:29.67    48.50 
8. Porsha Jones (02) Shrewsbury 10  6:02.49  + 0.76 413  
 50m    39.69 100m  1:25.01 150m  2:11.84 200m - 250m  3:46.60 300m  4:33.67 350m  5:19.82 400m  6:02.49 
    39.69    45.32    46.83 -  1:34.76    47.07    46.15    42.67 
9. Olivia-Mae Cameron (99) Mt Kelly 8  6:20.15  + 0.80 400  
 50m    41.07 100m  1:28.12 150m  2:14.99 200m  3:04.50 250m  3:53.19 300m  4:42.63 350m  5:32.10 400m  6:20.15 
    41.07    47.05    46.87    49.51    48.69    49.44    49.47    48.05 
10. Maya Brisco (00) Staines 9  6:01.09  + 0.87 389  
 50m    39.63 100m  1:23.47 150m  2:09.11 200m  2:55.49 250m  3:42.31 300m  4:29.74 350m  5:16.28 400m  6:01.09 
    39.63    43.84    45.64    46.38    46.82    47.43    46.54    44.81 
11. Catherine Marr (02) UEA Norwich 13  6:00.58  + 0.77 373  
 50m    37.86 100m  1:22.02 150m  2:08.82 200m  2:56.50 250m  3:43.04 300m  4:30.46 350m  5:17.11 400m  6:00.58 
    37.86    44.16    46.80    47.68    46.54    47.42    46.65    43.47 
12. Georgia Howell (02) Littleh'pton 6  7:24.18  + 0.81 355  
 50m    49.75 100m  1:45.84 150m  2:44.08 200m  3:41.22 250m  4:39.65 300m  5:36.75 350m  6:31.69 400m  7:24.18 
    49.75    56.09    58.24    57.14    58.43    57.10    54.94    52.49 
13. Isabel Dean (04) Leic Peng 10  6:28.37  + 0.81 335  
 50m    43.67 100m  1:31.94 150m - 200m  3:14.27 250m  4:04.20 300m  4:53.70 350m  5:44.00 400m  6:28.37 
    43.67    48.27 -  1:42.33    49.93    49.50    50.30    44.37 
14. Hollie Pinder (02) Donc Dartes 9  6:29.64  + 0.81 310  
 50m    44.59 100m  1:33.21 150m - 200m  3:12.16 250m - 300m  4:51.80 350m  5:41.54 400m  6:29.64 
    44.59    48.62 -  1:38.95 -  1:39.64    49.74    48.10 
15. Ella O'Donnell (03) Man & NW Dis 7  7:38.00  + 0.78 278  
 50m    50.18 100m  1:46.17 150m  2:45.32 200m  3:42.70 250m  4:41.26 300m  5:40.10 350m  6:39.60 400m  7:38.00 
    50.18    55.99    59.15    57.38    58.56    58.84    59.50    58.40 
16. Genevieve Hunter (02) Beachfield 8  7:20.59  + 0.80 257  
 50m    46.54 100m  1:40.05 150m  2:36.07 200m  3:34.78 250m  4:31.50 300m  5:30.55 350m  6:27.67 400m  7:20.59 
    46.54    53.51    56.02    58.71    56.72    59.05    57.12    52.92 
17. Madeleine Harris (03) Elmbridge 9  6:57.23  + 0.77 252  
 50m    44.59 100m  1:36.35 150m - 200m  3:24.78 250m  4:19.05 300m  5:12.73 350m  6:05.76 400m  6:57.23 
    44.59    51.76 -  1:48.43    54.27    53.68    53.03    51.47 
  Anna Binns (88) Orion 12 DQ            
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EVENT 305 Mens Open 50m Backstroke            

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time                 R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Joe Overton (04) Enfield Sq     29.59  + 0.77 536  
2. Maxwell George (03) Mt Kelly     30.02  + 0.81 513  
3. Joseph Giles (03) Cirencester     30.12  + 0.77 508  
4. James Hart (04) Reading     30.19  + 0.92 504  
5. Louis Hayes (04) Sevenoaks     30.20  + 0.93 504  
6. Ethan Santos (03) Bo Newham     30.26  + 0.80 501  
7. Ellis Cleworth (04) Co Liverpool     30.29  + 0.91 499  
7. Daniel Day (04) Worcester     30.29  + 0.77 499  
9. Charlie Varker (03) St Austell     30.30  + 0.87 499  
10. Jude Costley (03) Hackney     30.32  + 0.78 498  
11. Toby Stewart (03) Guildford Ct     30.34  + 0.80 497  
12. Luke Ibbeson (03) Chesham     30.43  + 0.81 493  
13. Charlie King (03) Co St Albans     30.50  + 0.87 489  
14. Connor Gillingham (03) West Suffolk     30.55  + 0.92 487  
15. Mitchell Cartlidge (03) Cosacss     30.92  + 0.93 469  
16. Thomas Woolley (03) Bromley     31.32  + 0.81 452  

 
 
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time                R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Louis Choron (02) Hastings     28.83  + 0.93 579  
2. Finlay Maxwell (02) Beckenham     28.90  + 0.87 575  
3. Liam Brennan (02) Basildon Ph     28.95  + 0.77 572  
4. Manfred Battle (02) Stowmarket     28.96  + 0.81 572  
5. Joseph Lenihan (02) Sutton Cheam     29.08  + 0.80 564  
6. Jack Bowyer (02) West Suffolk     29.16  + 0.77 560  
7. Jackson Olin (02) Camden Swiss     29.25  + 0.91 555  
8. Jack Tremain (02) Modernian     29.31  + 0.78 551  
9. Jack Plummer (02) Plymouth Lea     29.42  + 0.81 545  
10. Ted Gundry (02) Maxwell     29.44  + 0.80 544  
11. Joel Muir (02) Co Derby     29.53  + 0.81 539  
12. Kyo Tanner (02) Ellesmere Co     29.58  + 0.92 536  
13. Tom Mitchell (02) Co Coventry     29.81  + 0.91 524  
14. Willem Koster (02) Dulwich Dolp     29.84  + 0.77 522  
15. Thomas Selby (02) Maxwell     29.90  + 0.93 519  
16. Joshua Williams (02) Wycombe Dist     29.92  + 0.87 518  
  Cole Haigh (02) Dinnaton  DNC     

 
 
16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time                R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Moritz Hoogers (01) Windsor     28.15  + 0.78 622  
2. Kieran Rutter (01) Sutton Cheam     28.40  + 0.80 606  
3. Mark Edmundson (01) Team Bath AS     28.50  + 0.93 600  
4. Jack Hutchin (01) Mt Kelly     28.59  + 0.80 594  
5. Ethan Camsey (01) Skipton     28.63  + 0.78 592  
6. William Camden (01) Co Salford     28.67  + 0.81 589  
7. Charles Hodges (01) Mt Kelly     28.69  + 0.78 588  
8. Alex Watkinson (01) Warrington W     28.72  + 0.78 586  
9. Reece Cambage-Hughes (01) Trafford Met     28.75  + 0.87 584  
10. Oskar Soulas (01) Enfield Sq     29.02  + 0.92 568  
11. Ben Fitzhugh (01) Derventio     29.19  + 0.77 558  
12. Jacob Newcombe (01) Mt Kelly     29.20  + 0.80 558  
13. Matthew Titman (01) Co Cambridge     29.35  + 0.81 549  
14. Matthew Hammann (01) Rushmoor Ryl     29.70  + 0.91 530  
15. John Boyle (01) DunmowAtlant     29.88  + 0.81 520  
16. Jai Raison (01) Falcon Nttm     30.07  + 0.77 510  
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EVENT 305 Mens Open 50m Backstroke            

 
17 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time                R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Daniel Savage (00) Northampton     27.05  + 0.81 701  
2. Callum Richards (00) AST Burnham     27.63  + 0.91 658  
3. Daniel Clark (00) Prescot     27.65  + 0.81 657  
4. Matthew Gray (00) Co Peterboro     27.75  + 0.87 650  
5. Henry Hickson (00) Loftus Dol     27.86  + 0.77 642  
6. Nathan Lowe (00) Co Salford     27.91  + 0.81 639  
7. Samuel Avery (00) Hailsham     27.92  + 0.77 638  
8. Sam Phippen (00) Wycombe Dist     28.06  + 0.77 628  
9. Harry Middleton (00) Plymouth Lea     28.14  + 0.77 623  
10. Tom Gambold (00) Millfield     28.15  + 0.77 622  
11. Adam Wilkes (00) Co Leicester     28.20  + 0.77 619  
12. Conor Fallon (00) Hillingdon     28.81  + 0.81 580  
13. Thomas Carswell (00) Tadcaster     28.90  + 0.81 575  

 
 
18 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time               R.T.  FINA Pt  
1. Callum Greenwood (97) Utd Bristol     27.16  + 0.93 693  
2. Thomas Garden (99) Bracknell     27.35  + 0.87 679  
3. Marcus Tyson (92) Hailsham     27.50  + 0.93 668  
4. Charlie Pullan (98) Bath Univ     27.53  + 0.92 665  
5. Nathan Wells (98) Loughboro Un     27.71  + 0.91 652  
6. James Edmonds (86) Utd Bristol     27.73  + 0.93 651  
7. Jacob Wass (98) Warrington W     27.78  + 0.92 648  
8. Benjamin Kebbell (98) Hailsham     27.81  + 0.91 645  
9. Samuel Pease (99) Basildon Ph     27.84  + 0.87 643  
10. Joseph Walker (99) Maxwell     28.07  + 0.92 628  
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EVENT 306 Womens Open 50m Backstroke          

12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time                R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Lottie James (04) AbingdonVale     30.94  + 0.93 668  
